EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
SYN470R Datasheet
(300-450MHz ASK Receiver)
Version 1.0
Contents
1. General Description ................................................................................................................ 1

4. Typical Application
315MHz 800bps On-Off Keyed Receiver
5. Ordering Information
Part Number Demodulator
Bandwidth
Operating
Mode
Shut Down WAKEB
Output Flag
Package
SYN470R User
Programmable
Fixed or
Sweep
Yes Yes 16-Pin SOP
SYN480R-SW48 5000Hz Sweep No Yes 8-Pin SOP
SYN480R-FS12 1250Hz Fixed Yes No 8-Pin SOP
SYN480R-FS24 2500Hz Fixed Yes No 8-Pin SOP
SYN480R-FS48 5000Hz Fixed Yes No 8-Pin SOP
- 3 - *This specification is subject to change without notification.
SYN470R/SYN480R
6. Pin Configuration
Standard 16-Pin or 8-Pin SOP (M) Packages